
Show #B0939 (Steve Brown): Youth #1

150. Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 503 ALL WRIGHT NOW RICK ROSASCHI GREG THOMPSON , 

2 516 FCB TWIST N SHOUT JOSHUA LITTLE LARRY LITTLE MEBANE, NC

3 336 NIFTYS HOTRODDER RICK ROGERS DOTTY SHUFORD NEWTON, NC

4 501 TOMMY BOON RICK ROSASCHI WAYNE A HANSON , 

5 527 JACKS JAZZMAN JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

6 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

7 437 REDBALLS SHINER RICK ROGERS DOTTY SHUFORD NEWTON, NC

8 514 VIRGIN FLASH GOLD ROBERT H LIGHT ROBERT H LIGHT OXFORD, NC

151. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 508 DUAL HONEYS JAMIE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

2 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

3 515 SHINERS LIL LEO RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

4 512 HAT SIX SNORT N COWS ROBERT H LIGHT ROBERT H LIGHT OXFORD, NC

5 507 A OH CAY ON TOP RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

6 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

7 527 JACKS JAZZMAN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

153. Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 503 ALL WRIGHT NOW RICK ROSASCHI GREG THOMPSON , 

2 500 HE IS A LITTLE BOON RICK ROSASCHI FAITH PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC, 

3 516 FCB TWIST N SHOUT JOSHUA LITTLE LARRY LITTLE MEBANE, NC

4 525 CHRISTY MISTY JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

5 504 WRANGLERS CHIC RICK ROSASCHI DELL AND TERRI HENDRICKS , 

6 527 JACKS JAZZMAN JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

7 526 SHINNERSHOTOFPATRON JOSHUA LITTLE CLINTON E LONG ABINGDON, VA

8 524 SB EL GATO JOSHUA LITTLE JOSHUA LITTLE MEBANE, NC

154. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

2 509 JAZZ N SHINE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

3 508 DUAL HONEYS JAMIE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

4 507 A OH CAY ON TOP RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

156. Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 510 FLO THIS JOHN BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

157. Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 510 FLO THIS JOHN BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

159. Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 528 DASH N MODEL DANA L WHITE DANA L WHITE COLUMBIA, VA



Show #B0940 (Rick Christy): Youth #1

150. Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 501 TOMMY BOON RICK ROSASCHI WAYNE A HANSON , 

2 503 ALL WRIGHT NOW RICK ROSASCHI GREG THOMPSON , 

3 516 FCB TWIST N SHOUT JOSHUA LITTLE LARRY LITTLE MEBANE, NC

4 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

5 527 JACKS JAZZMAN JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

6 336 NIFTYS HOTRODDER RICK ROGERS DOTTY SHUFORD NEWTON, NC

7 437 REDBALLS SHINER RICK ROGERS DOTTY SHUFORD NEWTON, NC

8 514 VIRGIN FLASH GOLD ROBERT H LIGHT ROBERT H LIGHT OXFORD, NC

151. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

2 512 HAT SIX SNORT N COWS ROBERT H LIGHT ROBERT H LIGHT OXFORD, NC

3 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

4 527 JACKS JAZZMAN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

5 508 DUAL HONEYS JAMIE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

6 515 SHINERS LIL LEO RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

7 507 A OH CAY ON TOP RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

153. Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 500 HE IS A LITTLE BOON RICK ROSASCHI FAITH PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC, 

2 503 ALL WRIGHT NOW RICK ROSASCHI GREG THOMPSON , 

3 516 FCB TWIST N SHOUT JOSHUA LITTLE LARRY LITTLE MEBANE, NC

4 527 JACKS JAZZMAN JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

5 526 SHINNERSHOTOFPATRON JOSHUA LITTLE CLINTON E LONG ABINGDON, VA

6 525 CHRISTY MISTY JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

7 504 WRANGLERS CHIC RICK ROSASCHI DELL AND TERRI HENDRICKS , 

8 524 SB EL GATO JOSHUA LITTLE JOSHUA LITTLE MEBANE, NC

154. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

2 508 DUAL HONEYS JAMIE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

3 509 JAZZ N SHINE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

4 527 JACKS JAZZMAN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

156. Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 510 FLO THIS JOHN BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

157. Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 510 FLO THIS JOHN BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

159. Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 528 DASH N MODEL DANA L WHITE DANA L WHITE COLUMBIA, VA



Show #B0941 (Sara Simons): Youth #1

150. Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 503 ALL WRIGHT NOW RICK ROSASCHI GREG THOMPSON , 

2 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

3 527 JACKS JAZZMAN JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

4 501 TOMMY BOON RICK ROSASCHI WAYNE A HANSON , 

5 516 FCB TWIST N SHOUT JOSHUA LITTLE LARRY LITTLE MEBANE, NC

6 336 NIFTYS HOTRODDER RICK ROGERS DOTTY SHUFORD NEWTON, NC

7 437 REDBALLS SHINER RICK ROGERS DOTTY SHUFORD NEWTON, NC

8 514 VIRGIN FLASH GOLD ROBERT H LIGHT ROBERT H LIGHT OXFORD, NC

151. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

3 508 DUAL HONEYS JAMIE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

4 515 SHINERS LIL LEO RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

5 512 HAT SIX SNORT N COWS ROBERT H LIGHT ROBERT H LIGHT OXFORD, NC

6 527 JACKS JAZZMAN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

7 507 A OH CAY ON TOP RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

153. Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 504 WRANGLERS CHIC RICK ROSASCHI DELL AND TERRI HENDRICKS , 

2 516 FCB TWIST N SHOUT JOSHUA LITTLE LARRY LITTLE MEBANE, NC

3 525 CHRISTY MISTY JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

4 500 HE IS A LITTLE BOON RICK ROSASCHI FAITH PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC, 

5 503 ALL WRIGHT NOW RICK ROSASCHI GREG THOMPSON , 

6 527 JACKS JAZZMAN JOSHUA LITTLE STEPHEN T BRITTAIN MATTHEWS, NC

7 526 SHINNERSHOTOFPATRON JOSHUA LITTLE CLINTON E LONG ABINGDON, VA

8 524 SB EL GATO JOSHUA LITTLE JOSHUA LITTLE MEBANE, NC

154. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 506 MJ RAZOR WIRE RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

2 509 JAZZ N SHINE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

3 508 DUAL HONEYS JAMIE DAN W RATCHFORD DAN W RATCHFORD BESSEMER CITY, NC

4 507 A OH CAY ON TOP RODNEY L GREEN RDJ QUARTER HORSES TAYLORSVILLE, NC

156. Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 510 FLO THIS JOHN BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

157. Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 511 MISS TIVIOS CAT ERNIE BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

2 510 FLO THIS JOHN BERKELEY JOHN BERKELEY MORRISTON, FL

159. Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 528 DASH N MODEL DANA L WHITE DANA L WHITE COLUMBIA, VA



Show #B0941 (Sara Simons): Youth #1


